
Physics 223 and Physics 224 – General Laboratory Physics – Spring 2024 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

10:00 – 11:50 

223 
Section 1 

Bishnu Acharya 
bachary1@go.olemiss.edu 

224 
Section 1 

Farhana Sonia 
fsonia@go.olemiss.edu 

224 
Section 5 
Eli King 

ecking@go.olemiss.edu 

224 
Section 10 

Guoqin “Gavin” Liu 
gliu2@go.olemiss.edu 

1:00 – 2:50 

223 
Section 2 

Bishnu Acharya 
bachary1@go.olemiss.edu 

224 
Section 2 

Farhana Sonia 
fsonia@go.olemiss.edu 

224 
Section 6 

Raisa Saleh 
rsaleh@go.olemiss.edu 

224 
Section 11 

Ehsan Farooq 
efarooq@go.olemiss.edu 

3:00 – 4:50 

223 
Section 3 

Zhengwu “Jack” Wang 
zwang7@go.olemiss.edu 

x 

224 
Section 7 

Raisa Saleh 
rsaleh@go.olemiss.edu 

224 
Section 12 

Utsab Acharya 
uacharya@go.olemiss.edu 

5:00 – 6:50 

223 
Section 4 

Zhengwu “Jack” Wang 
zwang7@go.olemiss.edu 

224 
Section 3 
Eli King 

ecking@go.olemiss.edu 

224 
Section 8 

Ehsan Farooq 
efarooq@go.olemiss.edu 

224 
Section 13 

Utsab Acharya 
uacharya@go.olemiss.edu 

7:00 – 8:50 x Make-Up Lab 
(Appointment Only) 

224 
Section 9 

Sina Rostami 
srostami@go.olemiss.edu 

224 
Section 4 

Sina Rostami 
srostami@go.olemiss.edu 

 


